A Brief Introduction to the Product
 SMD Inductor CM322522 and CM453232 series are revolutionary, high reliable wire wound components
 for communication, equipment, instruments, video & audio have been developed in response to the
 trend toward higher density mounting of parts in electric circuits.
SMD Wirewound Inductor Features
- High resistance to heat and humidity.
- Resistant to mechanical shocks and pressures. Accurate dimensions for automatically surface mounted.

TEMP.85±2°C,measurements shall be performed
after 1~2hrs at normal TEMP.
How to Order
-
 
 SMD Inductors Wirewound Chip Molded Type: TCCM322522, TCCM453232
Code Inductance
R10 0.10μH
1R0 1.00μH
100 10.00×100μH
101 10.00×101μH
102 10.00×102μH
 Inductance

Code Tolerance
J 5%
K 10%
M 20%
 Tolerance
TCCM322522 R10 M